Post Graduate Department of Punjabi, University of Jammu, Jammu.

Admission Notice

THREE MONTHS CERTIFICATE COURSE IN PUNJABI

Applications are hereby invited for "Three Months Learn Certificate Course in Punjabi" offered by the Department of Punjabi, University of Jammu, Jammu. The application form dully filled in all respects should reach the office of the undersigned with effect from 20-10-2024 to 29-10-2024. The candidate who have passed Matriculation examination are eligible for apply for said course. The course fee is Rs.1500/- to be deposited in one instalment at the time of submission of application form. Application form can be obtained from the office of the Department of Punjabi, University of Jammu, Jammu on all working days against cash payment of Rs. 50/- (Non-refundable).

For further information, please contact Prof. Sucheta Pathania, Head of the Deptt., Prof. Baljeet Kour, (Professor) Dr. Harjinder Singh, (Assistant Professor) Dr. Pritam Singh, (Assistant Professor) Dr. Harpreet Kaur, and Dr. Harsimran Singh, (Contl. Lecturers) P.G. Department of Punjabi, University of Jammu, Jammu. (Mob. No. 9419238478, 94191-17484, 94192-50434, 88030-83825,72989-68984 and 9622343465).

Suleta

(Prof. Sucheta Pathania)

Head

(Dr. Harjinder Singh)
Course-Coordinator

No.PGD/Pbi./24/425-475

Dated: 18-10-2024

Copy to the:

1. Spl. Secy. to Hon'ble Vice- Chancellor.

2. Sr. PA to Dean Academic Affairs.

3. Sr. PA to Registrar.

4. Sr. PA to Controller of Examinations.

5-10. Director, IQA/DDE/CDC/CACE&E/Comp. Centre/Phy. Education.

11-12. Dean Student Werlfare/Provost Hostels.

13-48. All Heads of Teaching Departments.

49. Administrator, General Zorawar Singh Auditorium.

ا/c Director, Centre for IT to upload on the University Website.

51. Incharge Librarian, Dhanvantri Library.

52. Programme Coordinator, NSS, Uni. of Jammu.